COMPRESSOGRIP® TUBULAR ELASTIC BANDAGE
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POLYESTER
WHITE

Boxed
65-7628-02
65-7628-52
65-7628-T2
65-7628-03
65-7628-53
65-7628-04
65-7628-05
65-7628-06
65-7628-08
65-7628-10
65-6628-12*
65-4628-14*
65-4628-16*

Bagged only.

POLYESTER
BEIGE

Boxed
65-7631-02
65-7631-52
65-7631-T2
65-7631-03
65-7631-53
65-7631-04
65-7631-05
65-7631-06
65-7631-08
65-7631-10
65-4631-12*

POLYESTER
BLACK

Boxad

65-7633-03
65-7633-04
65-7633-05
65-7633-06
65-7633-08

COTTON
MNATURAL

Plastic Package

65-76CT-02
&S-74CT-52
65-76CT-T2
65-76CT-03
&5-76CT-53
&5-76CT-04
65-76CT-05
65-76CT-06
&5-76CT-08
&5-76CT-10
&5-76CT-12

XSTATIC
GREY

Plastic Package

65-66X5-03
&65-66X5-04
65-66M5-05
65-66X5-06
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